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apptimerlog

Intel 0000 testing on Microsoft Windows 10 Enterprise LTSC Build 17763 via the Phoronix Test Suite.

Test Systems:

2020-12-02 10:17

Processor: Intel Core i7-8565U @ 2.00GHz (2 Cores), Memory: 4193MB, Disk: 80GB Oracle VirtlO Disk, Graphics: Intel
UHD 620 1GB

OS: Microsoft Windows 10 Enterprise LTSC Build 17763, Kernel: 10.0 (x86_64), Display Driver: 27.20.100.8681,
File-System: NTFS, Screen Resolution: 1920x1080

Security Notes: __user pointer sanitization: Disabled + IBPB: Always + IBRS: Enabled + STIBP: Enabled

2020-12-11 03:15

2020-12-11 06:38
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Processor: Intel 0000 @ 1.88GHz (2 Cores), Memory: 3070MB, Disk: 80GB Oracle VirtlO Disk, Graphics: Intel UHD
1GB, Network: Oracle VirtlO

OS: Microsoft Windows 10 Enterprise LTSC Build 17763, Kernel: 10.0 (x86_64), Display Driver: 26.20.100.7865,
File-System: NTFS, Screen Resolution: 1920x1080

2020-12-02 10:17 2020-12-11 03:15 2020-12-11 06:38
AppTimer - Slack (sec) 6.8181875 86.1478533 92.0542400
Normalized 100% 7.91% 7.41%
Standard Deviation 21.3% 27.1% 0.5%
AppTimer - VLC Media Player (sec) 0.2582250 0.4433025 0.4383980
Normalized 100% 58.25% 58.9%
Standard Deviation 2.9% 6.9% 6.8%
AppTimer - Inkscape (sec) 1.5233925 2.4408200 2.7883300
Normalized 100% 62.41% 54.63%
Standard Deviation 3.8% 2.8% 2.8%
AppTimer - LibreOffice (sec) 0.5185800 19.3219975 0.7163540
Normalized 100% 2.68% 72.39%
Standard Deviation 20.8% 24.7% 6.9%
AppTimer - Qt Creator (sec) 1.8700800 3.0884125 3.1329060
Normalized 100% 60.55% 59.69%
Standard Deviation 1.2% 2.8% 3.4%
AppTimer - Google Chrome (sec) 0.1729620 0.3145250 0.2996940
Normalized 100% 54.99% 57.71%
Standard Deviation 38.3% 14.5% 12.6%
AppTimer - Visual Studio Code (sec) 1.7900980 2.7049300 2.7834600
Normalized 100% 66.18% 64.31%
Standard Deviation 2.6% 3% 1.4%
AppTimer - FileZilla (sec) 0.1288260 0.2282460 0.2264260
Normalized 100% 56.44% 56.9%
Standard Deviation 14.6% 10.8% 7.3%
AppTimer - 7-Zip (sec) 0.0874540 0.0998775 0.1448700
Normalized 100% 87.56% 60.37%
Standard Deviation 3.6% 6.8% 9.7%
AppTimer - File Explorer (sec) 0.0704875 0.1262600 0.1297420
Normalized 100% 55.83% 54.33%
Standard Deviation 2.5% 8.9% 8.3%
AppTimer - Blender 2.79 (sec) 0.0211275 0.0332567 0.0318120
Normalized 100% 63.53% 66.41%
Standard Deviation 5% 24.7% 11.9%
AppTimer - Windows Calculator (sec) 0.1012900 0.1976040 0.2050238
Normalized 100% 51.26% 49.4%
Standard Deviation 11.4% 7.7% 16.1%
AppTimer - Dia Digram Editor (sec) 0.0209317 0.0315444 0.0315093
Normalized 100% 66.36% 66.43%
Standard Deviation 2.6% 9.9% 12.6%
AppTimer - Notepad++ (sec) 0.2217000 0.3431780 0.3656380
Normalized 100% 64.6% 60.63%
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Standard Deviation
AppTimer - Mozilla Firefox (sec)
Normalized

Standard Deviation

AppTimer - S.V.E (sec)
Normalized

Standard Deviation

AppTimer - Atom Editor (sec)
Normalized

Standard Deviation

AppTimer - P.A.S (sec)
Normalized

Standard Deviation

1.9%
0.2992600
100%

1.9%
1.4221200
100%

1%
0.8742000
100%

0.7%
0.6675700
100%

1.1%

6.8%
0.4775325
62.67%
13.8%
2.0845000
68.22%

2%
1.5566563
56.16%

2.8%
1.2161900
54.89%

1.9%

9.7%
0.4927500
60.73%

7%
2.0757563
68.51%

2.9%
1.4551100
60.08%

2.9%
1.2645200
52.79%

2.7%
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This file was automatically generated via the Phoronix Test Suite benchmarking software on Thursday, 28 March 2024
14:54,
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